Q&A #2 - RFP - W6369-20-X034 - Mail Room Equipment (Furniture)

Number	Questions/Answers/Amendments	Date Received/ Replied
Question 1:	What is the billing address for this requirement?	Wed 2020-01-29 9:26 AM
Answer 1:	Please refer to section 6.7 of the RFP.	Tue 2020-02-04 11:00 AM
Question 2:	Would circularly perforated steel construction shelving be acceptable?	Thur 2020-02-13 9:26 AM
Answer 2:	Yes.	Tue 2020-02-18 8:00 AM